36
Carretera nacional 240 km. 149,3
22310 Castejón del Puente (Huesca)-España
Tfno. (+34) 974 417 830
www.serrat.com - comercial@serrat.es
37
A
mm
A
in
B
mm
B
in
C
mm
C
in
T-1400 1400
48 - 65
96 - 130
12 750 3 XPC 1596 63’’ 1275 50’’ 1070 42’’ 540
T-1500 1500
51 - 70
96 - 130
12 775 3 XPC 1695 67’’ 1275 50’’ 1070 42’’ 540
T-1600 1600
55 - 75
96 - 130
12 800 3 XPC 1796 71’’ 1275 50’’ 1070 42’’ 540
T-1800 1800
59 - 80
96 - 130
16 860 3 XPC 1997 79’’ 1275 50’’ 1070 42’’ 540
T-2000 2000
63 - 85
96 - 130
16 1003 4 XPC 2206 87’’ 1329 52’’ 1070 42’’ 540
T-2300 2300
66 - 90
96 - 130
20 1077 4 XPC 2506 99’’ 1329 52’’ 1070 42’’ 540
T-2500 2500
70 - 95
96 - 130
20 1135 4 XPC 2706 106’’ 1329 52’’ 1070 42’’ 1000
T-2800 2800
74 - 100
96 - 130
28 1330 4 XPC 3028 119’’ 1329 52’’ 1070 42’’ 1000
The data presented in this catalog are provided for